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20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30
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Name

Junco Partner

Hill Country Texas

Hill Country Love Song
Hill Country Waltz

Hill Country Home

Blue Bonnet Lane
Bluebonnet Girl
Bluebonnets For My Baby
Walkin' Down The Line
Travelin' This Lonesome Road
Cold Wind

Atlantic City

Young Blood

White Cadillac

Never Let Me Go

Come Back

Blue Bonnet Rag

Other Side Of This Life
Let It Be Me

Lay Baby Lay

How Does That Grab You, Darlin'_

Who Will The Next Fool Be
Jambalaya

Zydeco Boogaloo

The Derry Air

The Irish Blessing

Danny Boy [Take 9]

For The Heart [Take 1]
LOVE, | GIVE YOU NOW
Someone's Daughter

| Wish | Never Saw the Sunshine

How Can a Poor Man Stand Such Times...

Time
2:45
3:14
2:19
2:52
4:36
2:17
2:33
4:44
2:49
4:21
3:26
5:17
3:13
3:40
3:56
2:50
2:33
2:56
3:01
3:44
2:35
2:51
2:44
3:55
4:54
2:02
4:.04
3:57
3:44
3:38
4:48

3:37

Mar 1 2025 Random Routes

48 songs, 2.9 hours, 891.1 MB

Album

The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]
Devil on my Tail

Salt of the Earth

Texas Legend

Mellow Day

Tiffany Transcripts, Vol 4
Celebration! Live At La Fonda
South Texas Suite [EP]

There Is A Time: 1963-70
Marching Home

Freda And The Firedogs
Jericho

High on the Hog

Jubilation

Look Up

Look Up

Stratosphere Boogie

Echoes Of My Mind: The Best Of Fred N...

Self Portrait

Stone Cold Soul: The Complete Capitol...

Stacked Deck / Too Stuffed To Jump

The Louisiana Party
The Louisiana Party
The Foggy Dew

Fallen Tree

Way Down In The Jungle Room [Disc 2]

Way Down In The Jungle Room [Disc 2]

Your Daughter's Father

The New Lost City Ramblers-1958-1962

Artist

Richard Hayes

Hot Texas Swing Band
Billy Joe Shaver

Don Walser

Joe And Tree Brunelle
Bob Wills

Bill and Bonnie Hearne
Whitney Rose

The Dillards

Balsam Range

Freda & The Firedogs
The Band

The Band

The Band

Ringo Starr

Ringo Starr

Speedy West & Jimmy Bryant
Fred Neil

Bob Dylan

Jackie DeShannon
Nancy Sinatra

The Amazing Rhythm Aces
Jo-El Sonnier
Buckwheat Zydeco
Eugene O'Donnell
Jenny & The Jameses
Elvis Presley

Elvis Presley

Susannah & Scott Joffe
Beth Orton

Beth Orton

New Lost City Ramblers
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33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48
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Name

Powderfinger

Hell's Broke Loose In Georgia
Everything's Going to Be Different
American Without Tears (2024 Remaster)
Love Still Remains

Eyes of a Painter

Paradise

Way Downtown [w The Nitty Gritty Dirt...
Away Down The River

| Give You To His Heart

Strawberry Wine

No Complaints

Paul Revere

Boots of Spanish Leather

Who Knows Where the Time Goes?

Wobbles

Time
3:23
3:27
4:28
4:33
4:17
4:13
3:16
3:40
5:43
4:29
4:46
3:25
3:33
5:17
5:13

3:31

Album

Hitchhiker

Divided & United: The Songs Of The Civi...

Loversity

King Of America & Other Realms (Super...

Close To You

Close To You

Folk Song America-A 20th Century Reviv...

Folk Song America-A 20th Century Reviv...

A Hundred Miles Or More: A Collection
A Hundred Miles Or More: A Collection
Stick Season (We'll All Be Here Forever)
Stick Season (We'll All Be Here Forever)
Stick Season (We'll All Be Here Forever)

Other Voices, Other Rooms

You Should Be So Lucky
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Artist

Neil Young

Bryan Sutton

Sam Lewis

Elvis Costello

Kate Wolf

Kate Wolf

Jim Ringer & Mary McCaslin, Vocals; Jay...
The Nitty Gritty Dirt Band & Doc Watson
Alison Krauss

Alison Krauss

Noah Kahan

Noah Kahan

Noah Kahan

Nanci Griffith

Sandy Denny

Benmont Tench



