Mar 1 2025 Random Routes 48 songs, 2.9 hours, 891.1 MB

Name	Time	Album	Artist
1 Junco Partner	2:45	The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]	Richard Hayes
2 Hill Country Texas	3:14	Devil on my Tail	Hot Texas Swing Band
3 Hill Country Love Song	2:19	Salt of the Earth	Billy Joe Shaver
4 Hill Country Waltz	2:52	Texas Legend	Don Walser
5 Hill Country Home	4:36	Mellow Day	Joe And Tree Brunelle
6 Blue Bonnet Lane	2:17	Tiffany Transcripts, Vol 4	Bob Wills
7 Bluebonnet Girl	2:33	Celebration! Live At La Fonda	Bill and Bonnie Hearne
8 Bluebonnets For My Baby	4:44	South Texas Suite [EP]	Whitney Rose
9 Walkin' Down The Line	2:49	There Is A Time: 1963-70	The Dillards
10 Travelin' This Lonesome Road	4:21	Marching Home	Balsam Range
11 Cold Wind	3:26	Freda And The Firedogs	Freda & The Firedogs
12 Atlantic City	5:17	Jericho	The Band
13 Young Blood	3:13	High on the Hog	The Band
14 White Cadillac	3:40	Jubilation	The Band
15 Never Let Me Go	3:56	Look Up	Ringo Starr
16 Come Back	2:50	Look Up	Ringo Starr
17 Blue Bonnet Rag	2:33	Stratosphere Boogie	Speedy West & Jimmy Bryant
18 Other Side Of This Life	2:56	Echoes Of My Mind: The Best Of Fred N	Fred Neil
19 Let It Be Me	3:01	Self Portrait	Bob Dylan
20 Lay Baby Lay	3:44	Stone Cold Soul: The Complete Capitol	Jackie DeShannon
21 How Does That Grab You, Darlin'_	2:35		Nancy Sinatra
22 Who Will The Next Fool Be	2:51	Stacked Deck / Too Stuffed To Jump	The Amazing Rhythm Aces
23 Jambalaya	2:44	The Louisiana Party	Jo-El Sonnier
24 Zydeco Boogaloo	3:55	The Louisiana Party	Buckwheat Zydeco
25 The Derry Air	4:54	The Foggy Dew	Eugene O'Donnell
26 The Irish Blessing	2:02	Fallen Tree	Jenny & The Jameses
27 Danny Boy [Take 9]	4:04	Way Down In The Jungle Room [Disc 2]	Elvis Presley
28 For The Heart [Take 1]	3:57	Way Down In The Jungle Room [Disc 2]	Elvis Presley
29 LOVE, I GIVE YOU NOW	3:44	Your Daughter's Father	Susannah & Scott Joffe
30 Someone's Daughter	3:38		Beth Orton
31 I Wish I Never Saw the Sunshine	4:48		Beth Orton
32 How Can a Poor Man Stand Such Times	3:37	The New Lost City Ramblers-1958-1962	New Lost City Ramblers

Mar 1 2025 Random Routes

Name	Time Album	Artist
33 Powderfinger	3:23 Hitchhiker	Neil Young
34 Hell's Broke Loose In Georgia	3:27 Divided & United: The Songs Of The Civ	vi Bryan Sutton
35 Everything's Going to Be Different	4:28 Loversity	Sam Lewis
36 American Without Tears (2024 Remaster)	4:33 King Of America & Other Realms (Supe	r Elvis Costello
37 Love Still Remains	4:17 Close To You	Kate Wolf
38 Eyes of a Painter	4:13 Close To You	Kate Wolf
39 Paradise	3:16 Folk Song America-A 20th Century Revi	v Jim Ringer & Mary McCaslin, Vocals; Jay
40 Way Downtown [w The Nitty Gritty Dirt	3:40 Folk Song America-A 20th Century Revi	v The Nitty Gritty Dirt Band & Doc Watson
41 Away Down The River	5:43 A Hundred Miles Or More: A Collection	Alison Krauss
42 I Give You To His Heart	4:29 A Hundred Miles Or More: A Collection	Alison Krauss
43 Strawberry Wine	4:46 Stick Season (We'll All Be Here Forever)	Noah Kahan
44 No Complaints	3:25 Stick Season (We'll All Be Here Forever)	Noah Kahan
45 Paul Revere	3:33 Stick Season (We'll All Be Here Forever)	Noah Kahan
46 Boots of Spanish Leather	5:17 Other Voices, Other Rooms	Nanci Griffith
47 Who Knows Where the Time Goes?	5:13	Sandy Denny
48 Wobbles	3:31 You Should Be So Lucky	Benmont Tench